VIENNA TOWNSHIP

October 2025
BUILDING - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
12507 N SAGINAW RD 8X16FT ABOVE ALL TREE SERVICE AND HAULING LLC SIGN $250.00 |S$ 100.00 $150.00
11189 LANGDON DR 392 5Q FT HOME ADDITION400 SQ FOOT ATTACHED GARAGE $925.00 |$  250.00 $675.00
6350 W FRANCES RD 30X40 POLEBARN $526.00 |$ 100.00 $426.00
14144 TUSCOLA RD CRAWL SPACE ALTERATION $607.00 |S$ 50.00 $557.00
2226 W FRANCES RD 480 SF HOME ADDITION $1,175.00 |$ 250.00 $925.00
4111 BARKER DR RE-ROOF $371.00 |S$ 50.00 $321.00
549 HIDDEN CREEK TRL RE-ROOF $377.00 |$ 50.00 $327.00
2055 W WILLARD RD RE-ROOF $425.00 |S$ 50.00 $375.00
5042 W FRANCES RD RE-ROOF $365.00 |$  50.00 $315.00
11405 SUNSET DR RE-ROOF $359.00 |S$ 50.00 $309.00
5229 W DODGE RD RE-ROOF $353.00 |$  50.00 $303.00
6205 W VIENNA RD RE-ROOF $377.00 |S$ 50.00 $327.00
11337 GRAND OAKS DR RE-ROOF $365.00 |$  50.00 $315.00
13176 N LINDEN RD TEMPORARY SIGN FOR CRAFT SHOWNOVEMBER 1ST, 2025 $25.00 [$ - $25.00
14519 N LINDEN RD INSTALLATION OF GEOLOCKS $300.00 |$  100.00 $200.00
14526 TUSCOLA RD RE-ROOF $175.00 |S$ 50.00 $125.00
11199 BARE DR 20X20 ADD ON GARAGE $496.00 |$  100.00 $396.00
12379 N CLIO RD 30X48 STEEL BARN $592.00 |S$ 100.00 $492.00
10316 N JENNINGS RD RE-ROOF $395.00 |S$ 50.00 $345.00
2253 BINGHAM RD RE-ROOF $353.00 |$  50.00 $303.00
1299 W DODGE RD RE-ROOF $175.00 |S$ 50.00 $125.00
1271 W DODGE RD RE-ROOF $437.00 |$  50.00 $387.00
1024 W LAKE RD RE-ROOF $359.00 |S$ 50.00 $309.00
5139 CORNSILK LN NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $4,047.00 [$ 25000 | $3,797.00
5010 W VIENNA RD NEW OFFICE AND SALES ROOM $1,975.00 |$ 250.00 $1,725.00
10387 ATABERRY DR 20X32 POLE BARN $550.00 |$  100.00 $450.00
5164 FIELD RD 40X60 STEEL POLE BARN $845.00 |S$ 100.00 $745.00
5243 SEQUOIA DR REROOF $395.00 |$  50.00 $345.00
1133 ROSEBERRY RD REROOF $371.00 |$ 50.00 $321.00
4034 W DODGE RD REMOVE KITCHEN WINDOW & REPLACE WITH DOUBLE DOOR ENTRY $300.00 |$  100.00 $200.00
9153 N LINDEN RD 50X64 POLE BARN SOIL EROSION ESE25-1014 $800.00 |$ 100.00 $700.00
3091 WILMAN DR RE-ROOF $341.00 |S$ 50.00 $291.00
11461 HIDDEN OAKS DR NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $1,950.00 |$ 300.00 $1,650.00
11457 HIDDEN OAKS DR NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $1,950.00 |$ 300.00 $1,650.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTAL | $23,306.00 | $3,400.00 | $19,906.00
BUILDING - CLIO CITY
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
605 MILL CREEK CT RE-ROOF $365.00 |$  50.00 $315.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTAL $365.00 [$  50.00 $315.00
SEWER DISCHARGE - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE
11020 KASTEEL CT SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00




2430 MEADOWBROOK LN SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
10381 RENE DR SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
2232 HAYWARD DR SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
3056 WILMAN DR SEWER DISCHARGE $50.00
TOTALS: _ $250.00
SEWER - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE
5139 CORNSILK LN B PERMIT # B-90084 $2,300.00
11461 HIDDEN OAKS DR B PERMIT # B-90129 $2,300.00
11457 HIDDEN OAKS DR B PERMIT # B-90130 $2,300.00
TOTALS:| $6,900.00
WATER - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE
4076 W WILSON RD B PERMIT # B-90073 $2,000.00
5139 CORNSILK LN B PERMIT # B-90084 $2,000.00
9497 N SAGINAW RD B PERMIT # B-90122 $2,000.00
11461 HIDDEN OAKS DR B PERMIT # B-90129 $2,000.00
11457 HIDDEN OAKS DR B PERMIT # B-90130 $2,000.00
TOTALS: | $10,000.00




VIENNA TOWNSHIP
October 2025

ELECTRICAL - VIENNA TWP

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

4487 W WILSON RD
2414 DENISE DR
12394 N CLIO RD
11143 WEST GLN
3323 W FARRAND RD
4295 W WILLARD RD
5205 W DODGE RD
14572 N SAGINAW RD
11229 PHYLLIS DR
11207 N WEBSTER RD

GENERATOR

LIGHT SWITCH, CAN LIGHTS, 1 PLUG
FIRE ALARMS

GENERATOR

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE UNIT 1

SERVICE

METER ON BARN

$156.00
$168.00
$215.00
$156.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$165.00
$235.00
$160.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 5000

$106.00
$118.00
$165.00
$106.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$115.00
$135.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,735.00

$ _550.00

$1,185.00

ELECTRICAL - CLIO CITY

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

100 E VIENNA ST

MINOR COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ADDING CIRCUITS

$275.00

$100.00

$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS:

$275.00

$100.00

$175.00

ELECTRICAL - THETFORD TWP

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

12074 N GENESEE RD
9051 N DORT HWY
9212 N DORT HWY
6081 VIENNA RD
9178 N LEWIS RD

SERVICE ON RESIDENTIAL BARN, ADDTION OF OUTLETS AND FIXTURES
ADDITION OF CIRCUITS AND LIGHT FIXTURES

SERVICE ON BARN TO GET POWER BACK ON

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD

FURNACE, OUTLETS AND LIGHT FIXTURES

$248.00
$256.00
$150.00
$300.00
$243.00

$  100.00
$  100.00
$  50.00
$  150.00
$  50.00

$148.00
$156.00
$100.00
$150.00
$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,197.00 |$ 450.00 $747.00
ELECTRICAL - FOREST TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
12243 FARRAND RD 30 X 42 X 12 GARAGE $258.00[$  100.00 $158.00
12025 POWDER HORN TRAIL CIRCUITS $155.00 [$  50.00 $105.00
12306 LAKE RD 13493 EVERGREEN DRNEW BUILD $300.00 [$  150.00 $150.00
12306 LAKE RD 13495 EVERGREEN DRNEW BUILD $300.00 [$  150.00 $450.00
120 N STATE ST SERVICE $160.00 [$  50.00 $210.00
12342 OAK RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 [$  150.00 $450.00
9263 VIENNA RD SERVICE $235.00 [$  100.00 $135.00
7468 VIENNA RD GENERATOR $231.00 [$  100.00 $131.00
270 KURTZ DR GENERATOR $160.00 [$  50.00 $110.00
10463 TWIN LAKES DR 200 AMP SERVICE, 2 SUB PANELS, 12 CIRCUITS, LESS THAN 25 LIGHT FIXTURES $226.00 [$  50.00 $176.00
$0.00
$2,325.00 | $950.00 $2,075.00




VIENNA TOWNSHIP

October 2025
MECHANICAL - VIENNA TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
12394 N CLIO RD HVAC FOR ADDITION $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
5402 W FRANCES RD FURNACE, A/C $210.00 |$ 50.00 $160.00
12496 FIELD RD WOOD INSERT $200.00 |$ 50.00 $150.00
11217 PHEASANT RUN DR NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
11143 WEST GLN GENERATOR $155.00 |$ 50.00 $105.00
3230 ROSALIE ANN CT AC $180.00 |$ 50.00 $130.00
6197 W DODGE RD FURNACE $180.00 |$ 50.00 $130.00
11319 AUTUMN BREEZE TRL WATER HEATER $175.00 |$ 50.00 $125.00
11159 PHEASANT RUN DR NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
11650 PLAZA DR FURNACE BUILDING 3, APT 11594 $180.00 |$ 50.00 $130.00
12320 N SAGINAW RD WATER HEATER $175.00 |$ 50.00 $125.00
3085 W FARRAND RD GENERATOR - GAS PIPING CRAFT ELECTRIC - GENERATOR $155.00 |$ 50.00 $105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $2,510.00 |$ 900.00 | $1,610.00
MECHANICAL - CLIO CITY
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
$0.00
NO PERMITS ISSUED S0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:|  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
MECHANICAL - THETFORD TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
6081 VIENNA RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $300.00 |$ 150.00 $150.00
5037 E DODGE RD LP TANK $185.00 |$ 50.00 $135.00
14047 N BELSAY RD LP TANK $185.00 |$ 50.00 $135.00
14317 N LEWIS RD FURNACE $180.00 |$ 50.00 $130.00
9178 N LEWIS RD FIRE PLACE $234.00 |$ 50.00 $184.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00




$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS:

$1,084.00

$ _350.00

$734.00

MECHANICAL - FOREST TWP

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

12243 FARRAND RD
11099 N IRISH RD
11410 MOSHER RD
13344 STATE RD
10380 E DODGE RD

DUCT WORK, DRYER VENT AND EXHAUST FANS
FURNACE AND A/C

GAS ONLY

FURNACE

FURNANCE

$205.00
$210.00
$155.00
$180.00
$180.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$155.00
$160.00
$105.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS:

$930.00

$250.00

$680.00

PLUMBING - VIENNA TWP

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

14144 TUSCOLA RD
2361 BINGHAM RD

SUMP PUMP
NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME

$155.00
$300.00

S 50.00
$  150.00

$105.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS:

$455.00

$ _200.00

$255.00

PLUMBING - CLIO CITY

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

[Twp NET

100 E VIENNA ST

COMMERICAL REMODEL

$295.00

$100.00

$195.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS:

$295.00

$100.00

[ $195.00

PLUMBING - THETFORD TWP

ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FEE

INSP FEE

TWP NET

9148 N DORT HWY

ALTERATION

$381.00

S 150.00

$231.00




14317 N LEWIS RD WATER HEATER $180.00 |$ 50.00 $130.00
5230 E VIENNA RD NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME $1,050.00 |$  150.00 $900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $1,611.00 $350.00 $1,261.00
PLUMBING - FOREST TWP
ADDRESS DESCRIPTION TOTAL FEE | INSP FEE | TWP NET
12243 FARRAND RD FIXTURES/DRAINS $158.00 [$ 50.00 $108.00
12025 POWDER HORN TRAIL SUMP PUMP $175.00 |$ 50.00 $125.00
127 PARK ST NEW BUILD $300.00 [$  150.00 $150.00
11020 HENDERSON RD SUMP PUMP $170.00 |$ 50.00 $120.00
8250 FARRAND RD SEWER INSPECTION $155.00 |$ 50.00 $205.00
$0.00
TOTALS:| $958.00 $ 350.00 | $708.00




