VIENNA TOWNSHIP October 2025

BUILDING - VIENNA TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
12507 N SAGINAW RD	8X16FT ABOVE ALL TREE SERVICE AND HAULING LLC SIGN	\$250.00	\$ 100.00	\$150.00
11189 LANGDON DR	392 SQ FT HOME ADDITION400 SQ FOOT ATTACHED GARAGE	\$925.00	\$ 250.00	\$675.00
6350 W FRANCES RD	30X40 POLEBARN	\$526.00	\$ 100.00	\$426.00
14144 TUSCOLA RD	CRAWL SPACE ALTERATION	\$607.00	\$ 50.00	\$557.00
2226 W FRANCES RD	480 SF HOME ADDITION	\$1,175.00	\$ 250.00	\$925.00
4111 BARKER DR	RE-ROOF	\$371.00	\$ 50.00	\$321.00
549 HIDDEN CREEK TRL	RE-ROOF	\$377.00	\$ 50.00	\$327.00
2055 W WILLARD RD	RE-ROOF	\$425.00	\$ 50.00	\$375.00
5042 W FRANCES RD	RE-ROOF	\$365.00	\$ 50.00	\$315.00
11405 SUNSET DR	RE-ROOF	\$359.00	\$ 50.00	\$309.00
5229 W DODGE RD	RE-ROOF	\$353.00	\$ 50.00	\$303.00
6205 W VIENNA RD	RE-ROOF	\$377.00	\$ 50.00	\$327.00
11337 GRAND OAKS DR	RE-ROOF	\$365.00	\$ 50.00	\$315.00
13176 N LINDEN RD	TEMPORARY SIGN FOR CRAFT SHOWNOVEMBER 1ST, 2025	\$25.00	\$ -	\$25.00
14519 N LINDEN RD	INSTALLATION OF GEOLOCKS	\$300.00	\$ 100.00	\$200.00
14526 TUSCOLA RD	RE-ROOF	\$175.00	\$ 50.00	\$125.00
11199 BARE DR	20X20 ADD ON GARAGE	\$496.00	\$ 100.00	\$396.00
12379 N CLIO RD	30X48 STEEL BARN	\$592.00	\$ 100.00	\$492.00
10316 N JENNINGS RD	RE-ROOF	\$395.00	\$ 50.00	\$345.00
2253 BINGHAM RD	RE-ROOF	\$353.00	\$ 50.00	\$303.00
1299 W DODGE RD	RE-ROOF	\$175.00	\$ 50.00	\$125.00
1271 W DODGE RD	RE-ROOF	\$437.00	\$ 50.00	\$387.00
1024 W LAKE RD	RE-ROOF	\$359.00	\$ 50.00	\$309.00
5139 CORNSILK LN	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$4,047.00	\$ 250.00	\$3,797.00
5010 W VIENNA RD	NEW OFFICE AND SALES ROOM	\$1,975.00	\$ 250.00	\$1,725.00
10387 ATABERRY DR	20X32 POLE BARN	\$550.00	\$ 100.00	\$450.00
5164 FIELD RD	40X60 STEEL POLE BARN	\$845.00	\$ 100.00	\$745.00
5243 SEQUOIA DR	REROOF	\$395.00	\$ 50.00	\$345.00
1133 ROSEBERRY RD	REROOF	\$371.00	\$ 50.00	\$321.00
4034 W DODGE RD	REMOVE KITCHEN WINDOW & REPLACE WITH DOUBLE DOOR ENTRY	\$300.00	\$ 100.00	\$200.00
9153 N LINDEN RD	50X64 POLE BARN SOIL EROSION ESE25-1014	\$800.00	\$ 100.00	\$700.00
3091 WILMAN DR	RE-ROOF	\$341.00	\$ 50.00	\$291.00
11461 HIDDEN OAKS DR	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$1,950.00	\$ 300.00	\$1,650.00
11457 HIDDEN OAKS DR	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$1,950.00		\$1,650.00
		' '		\$0.00
				\$0.00
	TOTAL	\$23,306.00	\$3,400.00	\$19,906.00

	BUILDING - CLIO CITY					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET		
605 MILL CREEK CT	RE-ROOF	\$365.00	\$ 50.00	\$315.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		
		TOTAL \$365.00	\$ 50.00	\$315.00		

	SEWER DISCHARGE - VIENNA TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE			
11020 KASTEEL CT	SEWER DISCHARGE	\$50.00			

10381 RENE DR 2232 HAYWARD DR 3056 WILMAN DR SEWER DISCHARGE SEWER DISCHARGE	TOTALS:	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00
	TOTALS:	⊅ ∠30.00

SEWER - VIENNA TWP			
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL FEE
5139 CORNSILK LN	B PERMIT # B-90084		\$2,300.00
11461 HIDDEN OAKS DR	B PERMIT # B-90129		\$2,300.00
11457 HIDDEN OAKS DR	B PERMIT # B-90130		\$2,300.00
		TOTALS:	\$6,900.00

WATER - VIENNA TWP			
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL FEE
4076 W WILSON RD	B PERMIT # B-90073		\$2,000.00
5139 CORNSILK LN	B PERMIT # B-90084		\$2,000.00
9497 N SAGINAW RD	B PERMIT # B-90122		\$2,000.00
11461 HIDDEN OAKS DR	B PERMIT # B-90129		\$2,000.00
11457 HIDDEN OAKS DR	B PERMIT # B-90130		\$2,000.00
		TOTALS:	\$10,000.00

VIENNA TOWNSHIP October 2025

ELECTRICAL - VIENNA TWP					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
4487 W WILSON RD	GENERATOR	\$156.00	\$ 50.00	\$106.00	
2414 DENISE DR	LIGHT SWITCH, CAN LIGHTS, 1 PLUG		\$ 50.00	\$118.00	
12394 N CLIO RD	FIRE ALARMS	\$215.00	\$ 50.00	\$165.00	
11143 WEST GLN	GENERATOR	\$156.00	\$ 50.00	\$106.00	
3323 W FARRAND RD	SERVICE	\$160.00	\$ 50.00	\$110.00	
4295 W WILLARD RD	SERVICE	\$160.00	\$ 50.00	\$110.00	
5205 W DODGE RD	SERVICE	\$160.00	\$ 50.00	\$110.00	
14572 N SAGINAW RD	SERVICE UNIT 1	\$165.00	\$ 50.00	\$115.00	
11229 PHYLLIS DR	SERVICE	\$235.00	\$ 100.00	\$135.00	
11207 N WEBSTER RD	METER ON BARN	\$160.00	\$ 50.00	\$110.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
		\$1,735.00	\$ 550.00	\$1,185.00	
	ELECTRICAL - CLIO CITY				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
100 E VIENNA ST	MINOR COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ADDING CIRCUITS	\$275.00	\$100.00	\$175.00	
100 L VILININA 31	IVIIIVON COIVIIVILNCIAL NLIVIODEL, ADDING CINCOTTS	\$2/5.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
•				\$0.00 \$0.00	
	TOTALS:	\$275.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	
	L TOTALS:	\$275.UU	\$100.00	\$175.00	

ELECTRICAL - THETFORD TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
12074 N GENESEE RD	SERVICE ON RESIDENTIAL BARN, ADDTION OF OUTLETS AND FIXTURES	\$248.00	\$ 100.00	\$148.00
9051 N DORT HWY	ADDITION OF CIRCUITS AND LIGHT FIXTURES	\$256.00	\$ 100.00	\$156.00
9212 N DORT HWY	SERVICE ON BARN TO GET POWER BACK ON	\$150.00	\$ 50.00	\$100.00
6081 VIENNA RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
9178 N LEWIS RD	FURNACE, OUTLETS AND LIGHT FIXTURES	\$243.00	\$ 50.00	\$193.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
	\$1,197.00	\$ 450.00	\$747.00

	ELECTRICAL - FOREST TWP			
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
12243 FARRAND RD	30 X 42 X 12 GARAGE	\$258.00	\$ 100.00	\$158.00
12025 POWDER HORN TRAIL	CIRCUITS	\$155.00	\$ 50.00	\$105.00
12306 LAKE RD	13493 EVERGREEN DRNEW BUILD	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
12306 LAKE RD	13495 EVERGREEN DRNEW BUILD	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$450.00
120 N STATE ST	SERVICE	\$160.00	\$ 50.00	\$210.00
12342 OAK RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$450.00
9263 VIENNA RD	SERVICE	\$235.00	\$ 100.00	\$135.00
7468 VIENNA RD	GENERATOR	\$231.00	\$ 100.00	\$131.00
270 KURTZ DR	GENERATOR	\$160.00	\$ 50.00	\$110.00
10463 TWIN LAKES DR	200 AMP SERVICE, 2 SUB PANELS, 12 CIRCUITS, LESS THAN 25 LIGHT FIXTURES	\$226.00	\$ 50.00	\$176.00
				\$0.00
		\$2,325.00	\$950.00	\$2,075.00

VIENNA TOWNSHIP October 2025

	MECHANICAL - VIENNA TWP					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP F	EE TWP NET		
12394 N CLIO RD	HVAC FOR ADDITION	\$300.00	\$ 150	.00 \$150.00		
5402 W FRANCES RD	FURNACE, A/C	\$210.00	\$ 50	.00 \$160.00		
12496 FIELD RD	WOOD INSERT	\$200.00	\$ 50	.00 \$150.00		
11217 PHEASANT RUN DR	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150	.00 \$150.00		
11143 WEST GLN	GENERATOR	\$155.00	\$ 50	.00 \$105.00		
3230 ROSALIE ANN CT	AC .	\$180.00	\$ 50	.00 \$130.00		
6197 W DODGE RD	FURNACE	\$180.00	\$ 50	.00 \$130.00		
11319 AUTUMN BREEZE TRL	WATER HEATER	\$175.00	\$ 50	.00 \$125.00		
11159 PHEASANT RUN DR	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150	.00 \$150.00		
11650 PLAZA DR	FURNACE BUILDING 3, APT 11594	\$180.00	\$ 50	.00 \$130.00		
12320 N SAGINAW RD	WATER HEATER	\$175.00	\$ 50	.00 \$125.00		
3085 W FARRAND RD	GENERATOR - GAS PIPING CRAFT ELECTRIC - GENERATOR	\$155.00	\$ 50	.00 \$105.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
	TOTALS	\$2,510.00	\$ 900	00 \$1,610.00		

	MECHANICAL - CLIO CITY				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
				\$0.00	
NO PERMITS ISSUED				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
	тотл	_S: \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

	MECHANICAL - THETFORD TWP					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET		
6081 VIENNA RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00		
5037 E DODGE RD	LP TANK	\$185.00	\$ 50.00	\$135.00		
14047 N BELSAY RD	LP TANK	\$185.00	\$ 50.00	\$135.00		
14317 N LEWIS RD	FURNACE	\$180.00	\$ 50.00	\$130.00		
9178 N LEWIS RD	FIRE PLACE	\$234.00	\$ 50.00	\$184.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		
				\$0.00		

			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
TOTALS:	\$1,084.00	\$ 350.00	\$734.00

MECHANICAL - FOREST TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FE	E INSP FEE	TWP NET
12243 FARRAND RD	DUCT WORK, DRYER VENT AND EXHAUST FANS	\$205.0	0 \$50.00	\$155.00
11099 N IRISH RD	FURNACE AND A/C	\$210.0	0 \$50.00	\$160.00
11410 MOSHER RD	GAS ONLY	\$155.0	0 \$50.00	\$105.00
13344 STATE RD	FURNACE	\$180.0	0 \$50.00	\$130.00
10380 E DODGE RD	FURNANCE	\$180.0	0 \$50.00	\$130.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
		TOTALS: \$930.00	\$250.00	\$680.00

PLUMBING - VIENNA TWP					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL F	E IN	SP FEE	TWP NET
14144 TUSCOLA RD	SUMP PUMP	\$155	00 \$	50.00	\$105.00
2361 BINGHAM RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$300	00 \$	150.00	\$150.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
		TOTALS: \$455.00	\$	200.00	\$255.00

	PLUMBING - CLIO CITY					
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET	
100 E VIENNA ST	COMMERICAL REMODEL		\$295.00	\$100.00	\$195.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
					\$0.00	
		TOTALS:	\$295.00	\$100.00	\$195.00	

PLUMBING - THETFORD TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
9148 N DORT HWY	ALTERATION	\$381.00	\$ 150.00	\$231.00

14317 N LEWIS RD	WATER HEATER	\$180.00	\$ 50.00	\$130.00
5230 E VIENNA RD	NEW RESIDENTIAL HOME	\$1,050.00	\$ 150.00	\$900.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
-	TOTALS:	\$1,611.00	\$350.00	\$1,261.00

	PLUMBING - FOREST TWP				
ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	то	OTAL FEE	INSP FEE	TWP NET
12243 FARRAND RD	FIXTURES/DRAINS		\$158.00	\$ 50.00	\$108.00
12025 POWDER HORN TRAIL	SUMP PUMP		\$175.00	\$ 50.00	\$125.00
127 PARK ST	NEW BUILD		\$300.00	\$ 150.00	\$150.00
11020 HENDERSON RD	SUMP PUMP		\$170.00	\$ 50.00	\$120.00
8250 FARRAND RD	SEWER INSPECTION		\$155.00	\$ 50.00	\$205.00
					\$0.00
		TOTALS: \$	\$958.00	\$ 350.00	\$708.00